
WOMEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Women's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.4 145.0

2 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 174.7 140.0

3 Isabella Powell Wichita East High School 178.0 140.0

4 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.8 140.0

5 Brei Carmichael Goodland 175.2 130.0

6 Kady Ochsner Goddard High School 168.7 110.0

7 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.8 100.0

8 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 166.2 90.0

9 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.8 90.0

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 80.0

Women's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.8 335.0

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.4 250.0

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 174.7 245.0

4 Isabella Powell Wichita East High School 178.0 235.0

5 Kady Ochsner Goddard High School 168.7 225.0

6 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 166.2 185.0

7 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.8 185.0

8 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.8 185.0

9 Brei Carmichael Goodland 175.2 165.0

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 135.0



Women's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.8 165.0

2 Isabella Powell Wichita East High School 178.0 155.0

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 174.7 140.0

4 Kady Ochsner Goddard High School 168.7 120.0

5 Brei Carmichael Goodland 175.2 120.0

6 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.8 90.0

7 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 166.2 85.0

8 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.8 85.0

9 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 80.0

10 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.4 0.0

Women's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.8 640.0 10

2 Isabella Powell Wichita East High School 178.0 530.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 174.7 525.0 6

4 Kady Ochsner Goddard High School 168.7 455.0 4

5 Brei Carmichael Goodland 175.2 415.0 2

6 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.4 395.0 1

7 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.8 370.0 0

8 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.8 365.0 0

9 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 166.2 360.0 0

10 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 295.0 0

Women's 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 179.8 3.56



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

14 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 174.7 3.005

15 Isabella Powell Wichita East High School 178.0 2.978

19 Kady Ochsner Goddard High School 168.7 2.697

39 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 165.4 2.388

40 Brei Carmichael Goodland 175.2 2.369

46 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.8 2.205

49 Roxana Nunez Wichita East High School 166.2 2.166

55 Anelyse Thompson Syracuse High School 178.8 2.041

59 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 176.4 1.672


